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( , 
DESCRIPTION Dnl I NI'\ nnnMs:-Tr:1 -PARCEL NO. STOKES, SAMUEL . . 

AB-3-8 2931 N. GANTENBEiN . 
. 

PARCEL NO. STUAK I' JERKY A. JK. . 
E-3-5 2648 N. COMMERCIAL CT. - • . 

PARCtL NO. TAY .µK, t, I KUI t Ltt 
R-8-12 3229 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. THOMAS, AUGUSTINE {MRS.) 
R-8-1 302 N. ·cooK 

( DECEASED) 
PARCEL NO. THOMAS, · CHARLES 
RS-4-9 7 ~- RUSSELL #8 

PARCEL NO. THOMAS, WILLIE 
R-8-1 300-302 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. THOMPSON, FRED 
' E-4-3 - 322 N. KNOTT I 

: 
PARCEL NO. lt1UMPSUN, HEWtY - -A-3-6 242 N. COOK 

~ . 
i PAR~EL NU. IUKNtK, KtV. t,KAUT 

E-3-2 508 N. KNOTT 
-

PARCEL NO. TURNE~, FLORENCE . 

E-2-2 532 N. GRAHAM 

PARCEL NO. TURNER, QUEtN E. 
A-4-4 260 N. IVY 

PARUL NU, VAN LILt., MALt.L . 
E-3-8 2640 N. KERBY 

PARCEL NO. VERNON, CECIL L. 
A-4-2 222 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. WALLIN, JACOB E. 
AB 3-5 413 N. STANTON 

PARCEL NO. WALTON, LLOYD & WILLIE MAE 
RS"4-4 • 102-06 N. KNOTT 

PARCEL NO. WARD, AKIHUR B. 
E-4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WARD, BILLY L. 
E_.4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WARREN, LEO & INA 
R-8-2 312 N. COOK 



• 
DATE ______ _ NAME TURNER, Queen E. 

Mrs. Turner seems very happy with her new home and has redecorated it. She is 
very hard working and makes good money. She is a very proud person. Very nice to 
work wl th. 

(signed) 
worker 



' ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD -

Project Name Parcel 
Z) 
~~~ Cl tent's Name )s-.A .. u 1.. N:1 

; 

Address ,?< 4' c:> /V l. {) tJ t t---
z; 

D Male □ Family □ Harried 

(gJ Female rm Individual 131 Single 

Family Composition 

Total Number in Family / -------
wife, husband ---

Other : Relation Aqe Re 1 atj.err' Aqe 
. .---

__..,..-

No. 4 - t./ - 1/ Advisor r D 
C: . Phone 

Ethn ,6' 

(if Renter/Occupant 

□ Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Ernp loyer ~ "~'-/' 
Ltet~ , 

Address 

Age 

Other Source of Income 

,,,/ I/_ - 1 
7 

~ -

$ 7CJtJ -

$ 

) 

lj. 

.......-
........- $__,.. ____ .... 

Tota I Month 1 y Income $ ( ? <It! - ) 

El ig-i bl e for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 
□ YES 

□ YES 

IE) NO 

(31 NO 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES ~NO 

Other Assistance -----------
Eligible for {Other) □ YES ONO 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

Date of initial Interview 

IE] YES D NO 
// - /v - 7 / 
¥ -6 z I Date of Info pamphlet del Ivery .-------• 

Oa e t Mov gt n ___________ D te Effectlve · ______ Exptr 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate inl.tial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of Intent 

., Date of move 

~ - "1 </ - 7/ 
(e - t<e- 7,' 

/ - f'- z 2-



·-·-- --- - - - - - -..,---- - - - - - r - - - • T- ,. ... -

. 

Private Sales 

Privat e Ren t -i i 7 
Other 

Total Number of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Li ens $ 

• • DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Si n91 e Fami 1 y X Age of Housing Unit I' 9 C> / 

Duplex Size of Habitable Area I' '-/c/0 
Multiple Fam i 1 y Furnished with claimant's furniture 

I I YES / / NO 

Rent Paid $ _ _,.,5.._~Q;;;......_- _ Utilities ._;27 

Monthly Housing Payments$ ----- Taxes --
--------- (please explain) 

Acquisition Price$ lvnenities ---------- --------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLI NG UNIT 

LPA Referred ______ Se lf Re fe rred -/4-
D • t i , r Iva e : • i .. s 

)I 
Sing l e Family 'X Out~ ide city 0 Outside s t ate 0 

! Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit ___L_o/~7 

Size of Habitable Area /0 7(.,,, ·her Multiple Family 
I 

No. of Rooms __ 5 __ No. of Bedrooms ;2,. ·----
For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 ing S /¥i .)00 Rent$ ---------
Taxes$ Utl 1 ities $ ---------- ------
RHP or~ (including Incidental costs) $ ;l., ✓S:C> Total Rent Assistance$ ------

lvnount of Annua 1 Payment $ ___ _ 

No. of Housin9 Referrals to: 0 A~encl Referrals: 6 

Standard Sales HCW HAP OTHER ( ) 

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid Other ( ) 

Benefits Received 

Date Ck # Type lvnount $ -------- ------ -------- ---------
Date Ck # Type Amount $ -------- ------ -------- ---------

Ck# Type -------- ------ ------ Amount$ --------



• • 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME TURNER, Queen E. RELOCATION ADVISOR ___ c_D ____ _ 

ADDRESS 260 N. Ivy PHONE 281-7593 PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20 

SEX F ETHN b 1 ack VETERAN AGE 45 PARCEL NO. A-4-4 --- ------------
HAR ITAL STATUS TENURE tenant ------ DATE ON SITE: __ 2:/...,l...,l..._ / '6~q ___ ---i 

DISABILITY ____ _ INDIV~ FAMILY __ _ INITIATION OF 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 
NEGOTIATIONS: _______ __. 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 
ACQU IS IT I ON : _6.;;.:/...;.1~6/:..i'7'-,;,l ____ -t 

INITIAL INTERVIEW -'t~/7'1 - 1 " I --------------- DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO HOVE ______ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE. _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA 

Employer Lindsey Building 
Address 710 S. W. Seconcf 
MCW _____________ _ 

Social Security ________ _ 

Pens ion -------------0th er ____________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

FANILY COMPOSITION 

$ 700.00 Name Re at,on A 1ae 

$ 700.00 

DWELLING UNIT FROH WHICH RELOCATED 

ISubsidized Sales 
s ss 

Sinale Famitlv X Age of Structure /'7tJ~o. Rooms ·, 
Subsidized Rental Hu 1t I o I e Fam I Iv No. Bedrooms_L Furn._Unfurn~ 
Pub I ic Hous ina Ouolex Ut i 11 I es $ « i 
Private Rental X Mobile Home Monthly PaymentsRent) $ .50 -
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Taxes$ ---- Equity$ ___ _ 

Size of Habitable Area ------ Liens$ ----
HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name o f Aaencv D ate 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food Stamp Program 
Hous i nq Author i tv 
Leqal Aid 
FISH 
Hea I th Dept. 



AGENCY ACTION· REASONS· 
Aooeals 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 

ro • • • 

Address Unknown (traclna} 
Other (death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In ----Address _________________ _ 

Outside Proiect ·-
Reason _________________ _ 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred LPA Refer red ------------- -------------
Phone Date of Move Address 3964 N. E. 16th 

WHERE RELOCATED· 
----- --------

s ss 
Same Citv X Subsidized Sales S i na 1 e Fam i 1 v X 

t Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Mu 1t i pl e Fam i l v 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i na Duplex i 

Private Rental Hobi le Home I 
Private Sales X 1 

Furnished_Unfurnished_Number of Rooms_Number of Bedrooms2..,_Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price $_1_4_,s_o_o ___ _ 

Age of Structure : ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 
-=---==-= 

~ante of Hoving Company ------------ Name of Realtor _________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Ck Date 

RHP 
Purchase Price S 14.500 --

TACO Rental -- Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental RHP 
TACO Ren ta I 

$ 2,450.00 

TACO Sales Total Down - $ 
Fixed Hovin 
Actua 1 Move Total Mortgage $ 
Stora e 
Incidental .2 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ 3,047.23 

REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW CO. Key Escrow Services OFFICER ______ _ 

• • 



1/15/71 

l /29/71 

11/18/71 

11/19/71 

11 /22/71 

11 /26/71 

• • 
FLYER: delivered by Mrs. Shelton. Would not talk. 

Called office in response to flyer. Wanted to know when she would have to 
move, because she was planning on putting down wall to wall carpeting. She 
was moved to this place by the State Hwy. She has completely painted and 
linoleumned house and now would like to carpet. Advised her to wait, if 
possible; explained benefits - which she is familiar with. She is not wel I, 
and needs surgery but would like to wait if possible until after she moves. 
If she has to move she would like a smal I house - maybe she wi I l buy. She 
works nights and is home days. She oftentimes has other people living with 
her. She is easy to talk to .... understands procedures because of previous 
move by state hwy. 

Wi 11 call again and get more information from us if she doesn't hear soon 
that we have go ahead. She is impatient and wants to move now if she has 
to. Says that we "roar big and do nothing ... except make people like me 
( her) wa i t , wa i t , wa i t . " 

SURVEY: Mrs. Turner has had two heart attacks and h?S some trouble getting 
up and down stairs. Would like to buy a house if possible - otherwise, she'll 
rent house (smaller than what she presently occupies). Prefers NE 20th area, 
two bedroom. 

Visited with Mrs. Turner and her friend (mate). Her income as she states is 
$700.00 per month. If this is true, she makes too much for an ARP payment 
under old regulations. She would only get moving cost. She said she would 
wait and see what the new Relocation Act would give her in benefits. Also 
she was put out because there was little or no help for her because she worked 
like hell and took care of herself, and others that don't work and deal in dope 
and prostitution, gambling, etc. get all the benefits. She wants to know why 
she can't get some help to buy a home. She has a dislike for FHA and HUD. 

Mrs. Turner called to check on status of the project. Indicated that we 
expected it to begin soon. She seemed friendly and receptive. 

Put claim in for fundJfor Mrs. Turner. 

Called Mrs. Zo Grafos for an appointment to have the house inspected by 
the Bureau of Buildings. Appointment was confirmed for 10:00 a.m. 
11/18/71. She said this would be fine. 

Claim ready for Mrs. Turner signature. Called Mr. Klicks, who wanted a copy 
of claim for $2450. and letter authorizing PDC to depos it the check to Key 
Escrow Service, 700 N. E. Multnomah. 

SLC 

Mrs. Turner signed the claim. We are now waiting for earnest money. SCD 

House at 3964 NE 16th Was approved by B of Building Inspection. 

Sent check to Key Escrow for $2,450. (Warrant #164 EH). Closed 
t ransaction 12/28/71. 

SCD 

SCD 





November 18, 1971 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Gentlemen: 

You are hereby authorized to place in my escrow account at 
KEY ESCROW SERVICES, 700 N. E. Multnomah, Room 741, Portland, 
Oregon, the amount of $2,450.00 representing my replacement 
housing payment. 



.. 

?AY TO 

• • 
1.vlL· •••J•1 . ' 

.) ,,. \ , ... .. . . ,. " . .. ' , .. .. ... - . ... 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

k y Es crow Services 

~ '[ ,: ~ 
-------• ..J -;-y-

10 Tt1E lRCASURER OF THE 
C1l Y O f PORTLAND, OREGON 

• ... 

, . 
< 

.J.. • 

DATE-- 'ovcmbc r _ 2.4 19_7J -

$ 2,~ 0 . 0 

-- --- --- - ------------------------------------------------------ ----- --D TAC H 0 l"OR£ D PO51Tlhw HC K 

Purtlan Oo elopmenl Comminlon 224-4800 

01£ 5CRl,..,.ION 

----1-- -------11-----~------------------ ---- ·- - - ----Al E 
I NYOICIC OR 

CONTltACT NOS . 

Deposit in escrow for Queen Es her Tu rner , Rep acemen 
Housing Payment for tenants per clai m filed . F om 26 

N. Ivy, (Parcel A-4-4). 
Lump Sum Payment 

AMOUNT 

2,450 . 
I 



URBA~ REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJE.ENDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R·2· 

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

PAY TO Ql,een hther Turner 

Warrant Number 

235 EH 

---, 19_ll _ 

$ 97. ZJ 

_______________ DOLLARS 

TO THE TltEASUltElt OF THE 
CITY OF POIITI.AND, OltEGON ~·· 

Portland Development Commission 

DATE INVOIC& OJI 
CONTAACT NOS . 

224-4100 

DIISCIIJP'TION 

AUTHORlltaO 81QNATUIU: 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHORlltaO 81QNATURa 

oaTACH BU'ORII DIIP'O81TING CHIICK 

AMOUNT 

1111..,._nt fer •••--t Ultl ,er clal■ fllecl. 
,,... 160 N. _ Ivy (Plrcel ~). $97.IJ 

Account Distribution 

NO, 

E 1501 

IIIL& 

Relocation Payments 
(Settlement Costs) 

AMOUNT 

(EH) $97.23 



., 
- - . - '-· - ... - - - - -- - - -

HUD-6147 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (H6) 

(Settlement Costs Incurred by Owner) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (lnc/ud• ZIP cod•) PROJECT NAME (If oppllcoble) 

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project 
1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER 

ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Comp/et• all oppllcobl• Items and sign certification In Bloclc S, Consult tlte local agency os to doc-nts to be submitted with 
this claim. 
PENAL TY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S.C . Title 18, S.c . 1001, provides: "Whoever , in any molter within th• juriadlction of 
ony deportment or ogency of the United Stotu knowingly and wlllfullv falaifiu , . • or maku any false, fict itious or fraudulent atatemenh or repr•• 
Hntat iona, or make• or u1e1 any falH writing ar document knowin g the same to contain any falae, fic t il iou• or fraudulent atatement or entry, shall 
be fined not mar• than $10,000 or Impr isoned not more thon five yeara , or both." 

1, IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

Nam• (as shown In de.,/ to local ogency or In condemnation proceeding) Addrua (Include ZIP cod•) 

TURNER, Queen Esther 3964 N. E. 16th 
Port 1 and. O reaon q7212 

2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY 

a. Addrus or Legal Deacription c . Did you occupy this 
property •ither 01 a 

resident or for the 

3964 N. E. 16th, Portland, Oregon 97212 
purpo•• of carrying out 

(reolacement housinc) 
bu1ine11 operation•? 

b, Parcel Number(•) 1K) Yu 0 No 
A-4-4 (on s i tel 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

CHARGED TO AGENCY USE 

ITEM CLAIMANT ON PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIMEC 
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT (Col. (b) + (c)) AMOUNT 
STATEMENT APPROVED 

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

$ s s $ 

(SEE ATTACHED LI ST) 

TOTAL s s s s 
4. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c) 

•. 

' ~ 

attached copy of Key Escrow Services, Inc. closing statement . ' 
. 

' 

~ 

s. I CERTIFY under tlte penoltiH and provl1ion1 of U.S .C. Tltl• 18, S.c . 1001, and any other applicable 1-, thet thla cloi111 and lnforMOtlon sub• 
milted lterewlth hove been eaolllined by me and are tru•, corr•ct, and cot1111l•te, OIMI thot I unclerstend thot, oport fr- the penalties and provlaions 
of U.S.C. Titl• 18, S.c. 10()1, ond any other applicable low, falsification of any item in this claim or subfflltt•d herewith moy rHult In forfeiture 
of the entire claim. I further c•rtify that I hove not sub,,,itt•d any other clai111 for, or roceiv•d, reimburaement or componaotlon from any other • 
source for any item of this claim, and that any receipt• submitted herewith occurat•ly reflect co•ta actuolly lncutYed. 

• /? - , 7- 7 / >< 0-<AJ..t---va-~ ~ . 
' , Oote S/gnotUN ol-,f 

' 



FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY 

A.'DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY? 

YH O No 

If "No," eicplaln: 

2-
see RHP claim paid I 1-2 -71 in the amount of $2,450.00. 

B. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY AND COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Show basis for, and amount ol, relml,urHment due claimant for (1) ony mortgage prepayment penalty, or (2) any ta••• or pub/le .. ,.. 
vice charges pold l»y, or clto,ved to, claimant lor any period subsequent to vesting tlt/e or pouuslan In tfte local agency, II the _ _, claimed 
was paid directly oy c/almont or II the computation Is not shown on the Httl-nt statement.} 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT 

Claimant required to match RHP 
Total claim: $2,547.23 
Paid to date 2 1450.00 

Balance due: $ 97.23 

D. CERTIFICATION 

amount in excess of $2,000.00. 
Total matching funds deposited 
account by Queen E. Turner: 

in escrow 
$ 547. 23 

I CERTIFY tMt I have ex-1-4 thl• clela, en4 the •ubatentlotlnt tlocu-ntetlM, en4 have flMMI It to lie In ecco,d wlttl the oppllcoble .,., 
•l•lon• of Federol 1- encl the Re.,letlon• lnuetl lty the o.,.,,_, of Hev•lnt en4 Ufben D .. et...,..nt ,.,,euent thereto. Theref-, thi• 

E. RECORD OF PAYMENT 

Clo lm poltl : $ _______ lty check No. ______ doted ________ _ 



ATTACHMENT TO HUD-6147 

QUEEN ESTHER TURNER 

• 
Settlement Costs Incurred by Claimant in Purchase of Replacement Dwelling 

CHARGED TO 
CLAIMANT ON PAID DIRECTLY 

ITEM SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT 
STATEMENT 

( a) ( b) ( c) 

$ $ 

FHA appraisal fee 40.00 

Mortgagee's title policy 50.00 

Recording warranty deed 1.50 

Recording trust deed 4.50 

Multnomah Co. documentary stamps 15.95 

Tax service fee 12.50 

Credit report & photos 
10.00 

Survey 15.00 

Escrow fee 45.00 

TOTALS: $184.45 $ 10.00 

AMOUNT AMOUNT 
CLAIMED APPROVED 

( d) ( e) 

$ $ 
40.00 20.00 

50.00 25.00 

1 .50 .75 

4.50 2.25 

15.95 7 ,98 

12.50 6.25 

10.00 5.00 

15.00 7,50 

45.00 22.50 

$194.45 $ 97.23 



-- - - ... - - .. -- . 

• • 
•NAME & ADDRESS OF CLIENT : 

Queen Esther Turner 

COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

Chet Daniels 

3964 N. E. 16th, Portland, Oregon December 39, 1971 
Date 

A. COMPUTATION OF DO\·JNPAYMENT ASSIST ANC F" JR CLAIMANT MOVED TO UNIT PURCHASED 

Required Information 

1. Amount necessary for downpayM nt 

2. Costs incidental to purchase (Tot a l amount approved 
by agency, from table on cl aim form, Column {e) 

Computation 

3. Base amount (Sum of Lines 1 and 2) 

NOTE: If Line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, and 
6 and enter the amount of Line 3 on Line 8 a. 

4. Plnount on Line 3 in excess of $2,000 

Line 3 

5. Amount on Line 4 divided by 2 

Line 4 

$_...-..3.,;, 0..,.:9..;.4.:.-. 4_,,_S 

- s_--=-2 &.,;;• o=o=o •:.,.;;o;.;;.o 

$ __ 1 -· 0.6,,9_4 __ . 4~5 
2 

6. Matching amount (If amount on Line 5 exceeds $2, 00, 
enter $2,000. Otherwise, enter the amount on Line 5.) 

]. Base amount (Sum of amount on Line 6 and $2,000) 

8. 

TC0-3 

Line 6 

Anount of downpayment assistance 

a. Amount on Line 3 or Line 7 

b. Minus adjustments (attach explanation; 

e.g.' amount previously received for 

rent a 1 assistance payment) 

-lrlr PAID 11/24/71, Warrant No. 164 EH . 

(Enter this amount in the space provided 
in Block 4 on page one of this for m. ) 

Page 3. 

$ 

+ $ 

$ 

- $ 

~4z . 2~ 

2.000.00 

2,54z . 23 

~.450,00 * 

$ 2 .900 .00 

$ __ 1;..,,;9.;...4 __ . 4~5.;....--

$ 3,094 .45 

$ 1 .094,45 

$_.:;..54~7.;..;-2~3-

$ 547,23 

$2,547.23 

$ 97.23 



Suit. 741, Lleyd llcit, . 700 N.I. Mvh-h 
l'OlnAND, OUGON 97212 

,..__2»-NSI 

Seller: Zografo• 

Buyer: Turner 

Escrow No. L l276•T 

Date Deceaber 28• 1971 

Mort,a,ree: C01a0nwealth. Inc. ESCROW CLOSING 

STATEMENT 

To: Buyer: Queen Eather Turner 

Pro Rata Date: 5 day, from Ftrat Payment Date: Interest Starts: Rate: 
clo1ing, HtiMted 1•7•72 

Dr. Cr. 

PROPERTY: • $ 
3964 N • J • 16th, Portland, Ocagon 

Purchaae orice 11.. ,M M 

Iaaa fuad■ - CafflllV'lmtultb. Im:. 11 ~M no 
l'a•--~• ..t ... ,,..-c ...... hv Pnrt1and naval ... C-4 --inn 2 t..,r: M 

- r ;_,_.,,•v d• .. .,,.•i t" ,;i;r M 
/ 

D•f-h.,ra• ••l lar fnr P'M.t. annrai••l f•• t,,.r, nn y 41\L, 

To : Tit l a Tn •ura,,.... • Co. .. 
Title la••raaoe pollClr : J 270t An AT.TA IIIIIDr .... - .. --:: 1 1 noliev i;r nn L; 

.(:}\I.,,' 

RIICOJlO 11(0 : 

~ (.,. WarraatY O.•d 1 au\ v 
Truat Deed t.. 50 v- ---fN-
llatlaoaab COWltY Docu-■ntarv ataa,a 1 i; 95 >- ·~ 

l ■ ter .. t A4J11etmeat oa I from to -
lneur-oe Premium PW _., lat anrwal Drelli.ua 48 00 
Pollo)' AmoHt I 12 1 000 • 00 eo .... , 

" 
bplratloa ·-- . Pre•lem 48.00 annual Mo. ... , Ca-»nwalth. Inc • -Taue .... rat.iuof 1-1-12 .. ,.. 7-t-72 (ftAt7.£11l\ '>ftl .... -
PU• Ill' ,.ftft • IAan ••• . 
PU• r-1 • H~ Tair ---.. ~-- ,_ ~ ~ 1,/r. ... 
Pal. - - r•edit r•Dftrt ,_ ~~..--:.::.....;; ta10.oo f,I\ ) ,,,,,, - r :;_ ..... l U. 00 • s, Lil\rey ---- V' ,: , _ .... u~ •• - L. .- r., tu re••rv• • ~ .,. . 
Pal. • -. ii~ f ==-. --~-~·. ---, • -=--. 
Pal. ,,. . - 'l'ffl'AT 1./UU r.M1'!1l ~ RJP!llOVPQ 263 -69 
Pat• \ 
Pat• Hcrow '" ona•half 45 

uu "' 
.~ 

Balaac......OUr CbeClk Herewltb 

B&luc.......Cub to Clo" 670 48 
TOT.4.L 

$15,170 148 $15. 170 48 
-r,_,.. ••-••• till• •t■teme■t ■t --• If no error I• reported In 10 da yR the a ccount will be coneldered correct and ehall CIOn■tlt•t• ao­

•·•ptan • of thl• •t&tement, and will be conaldered an acknowledgmen t by pa.rtlee of r celpt of all papen and monl • due them and a fall 
r I ◄ aH o r KET l!l8CROW SERVIC:118, INC. from all llablllt:, In connection with handllns or eald ecrow. 

APPROVED AND ACCEPTED: KEY ESCRO~ERVICES, INC. ,.. ~/ -

BY-------------- By ;?44-r,b« ◄ eri7J?'.h,,.-,,-, 

De•----------



• • • • COMMONWEALTH, LC • 
PURCHASER'S OR MORTGAGOR'S STATEMENT 

CLOSING CHARGES AND ADJUSTMENTS Loan No. 75527 

Mortgagor TURNER, Queen Esther Property Address 3964 N. E. 16th Ave ., Portla~ 

Term __ 3~0..._ ___ Yeare Amount of Loan $ 11 1 500 . 00 @ 7 't First Payment Due -------2- 1 - 72 

MONTHLY PAYMENT 
Principal and Interest •••••• . . .$ 76 . 9 ----"-..__---ti 
l/12 of Annual Taxes (Estimated) •• W5..00 . 
1/12 of Annual Fire Insurance ••••••••• 
l/12 of Annual FHA Mortgage Insurance Premium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Total Monthly Payment . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. 

. 

ADJUSTMENTS 
Pro-Rate Date: __ E_s.cr-o~w----

Pro-Rates: 
Current Year Taxes • .•••..•.. 
Fire Insurance Policy •••••••• . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . 
. • . . . . 

.$ ~ -1 ~ . .$ ].5 

.$ I,.. 7. $ . L1 . . . . . . .$ . . . . . .$ i Z1 • 

.$ -------. .$ ______ _ 

•• $ $ Escr ow --==---;.;._------Reserves: 3 mos. 
19 72-73 Taxee Accrued from Nov. 1st to Date 1st Payment •• $ ___ 1_0_8~·~"~t2;__✓__,. 
Fire Insurance Accrued to 1st Payment • • • • • • • • .$ compute i n Esc 
FHA Mortgage Ina. Prem. One Month in Advance. • • • • • • • • $ ____ 4.._._7 .... 7_✓ __ _ 

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ $ ------- -------
Miscellaneous: 
Estimated I nterest on Disbursements • 
Homes Assoc. of ----------Interest on Loan from to ------ ----- @ $ 

• • • • • $ -------• • • • • $ -------2,24 $ _____ _ 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ••••• $ $ $--------
Total Adjustments 
Closing Charges: comm. assigned 
FHA Fee $ by 1st Nat1Recordings 
ALTA Title Ina.$ Esc, Tax Service 

$ Esc . 
$ 12.50/ 

Survey $ 1 5, 00 .,/ Escrow Fee 
Credit Report $ 5.50✓ Loan FeP. ~~ 
Photos $ 4, so✓ · · · · • • $ ___ _ ••••••••••• $ 1 2. 0 __ .;.-.. ...... ..__ __ 
Total Cloeing Charges and Adjustme;:1t. 
Lesa C ah Paid. by-Purohaser• • • • ••• -- . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Balance Due •••••• • • • $ =======• 

PURCHASER'S INSTRUCTIONS 
Purchase Price •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ --------Less: Earnest Money Paid to ••••••••••••••••• $ ______ _ 
Less: Credit for: •••••••••••••••••••••• $ _______ $ ________ _ 

Les&: Loan Proceeds ••••••••••• 
Balance due on purchaae price •••••• 
Plus: Loan costs and adjustments •. 

TOTAL CASH DEPOSIT •• . . . . . . 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

We hand you herewith executed Note and Mortgage/Deed of ________ in your fav 
in the principal amount of $ _____ covering property 
preliminary title report # ______ dated ___ -_______ When d ed in our favut 1 

record and the title company·is in a position to · sue Owner's Title Insurance Policy in ful 
amount of purchase price subject to the usual inted exceptions and any other exceptions as 
listed in above mentioned title report, authorized and directed to disburse the mone 
in your pos1e1sion an~ shown above, as 

TO: $ 

Fuel oil wate ill or any monthly 
a , will be adjuated by 
h the aellen 



·• n.•rr "" '}~ J,,·, · , , I =c,.t,,.•,1,1 , • .J , .!. J I 

1700 S.W. FOU RTH AY'c. ! 'U~ 
ORTLAND, O REGO N 9720 I 

Warrant Number 

l '-1 .. I !1 

p YTO l iiy [;screw ::-..: r v lc s 

------------------- ___ DOLLARS 

TO TIIE TREASURER OF THE 
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON 

Portland Development Commission 

DATE 
INVOICE OR 

C ONTRACT NOS . 

224-4800 

D ESC RI P TION 

--------- -- ----
AUTHORI Z ED S I G NATURE 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHORIZl<O SI G NATURE 

DETAC H BEFO RE D E PO S ITING CHE.C K 

AMOUNT 

-------,---------- ------------------·---- ------- -

Account Distribution 
__ N2.,__ TTL 

P. location Payment 
(RHP) 

o_posft ln escrow for Queen Esther Turner, Rer locement 
Hcusf ng Payment for ten•nts per clo tm flied. F, :xn 2o0 
N. Ivy. (Parcel A-4-4). 

Lump Sum Payment 

A.MOUNT 

$2,450.00 

2,450.00 



- .. 
· POaTIAND DBVBLOPHBNT OOHMISSION 

1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUI N~ 2 8 5 00 G 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

PORTlAND, ORE60N 97201 

ca..- I. T1tr•r 

I 

__________________________________ DOLLARS 

TBB FIRST NATION.u. BANK OI' OIUDGON 
8.W. Jl'lftla_. 0111q9 llnaell 

~- Pw&lai.0...-

,......., De, ■•,,• 1 tt C lnhn 

OATS •-OIi 
CONTIUCI' - • 

NNR-

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

NTACN - -ftNe CNSC:IC 

AM04.INT 

lllllun • ,.r ca.1■ fw .. ,.-, • ..,_,. fllM • 
.._ fna 1M L Iv, ~) te J,a I. I. 16111 • 

., • ._.l••ll■ a■a ..... ,. ... ,., .. --,...,, ... SSL■ 

Accouat 
M, smm 

E 150 I ,. I ocat I on Payments (EN) $500.00 
(Ff,-d - own furn. - Ind.) 

(fY 



. . - -CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIES Al~D INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 
Project Number: ORE R-20 

1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland 1 Oregon 97201 

PE NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEME NT. U.S.C. Title 18 , Sec. 1001, provides: 
1 Hhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
orboth. 1 1 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ___ Family x Individual 

2. 

3. 

TURNER, Queen E. 

DATE(S) OF MOVE 

D\-/ELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address 

PARCEL NO. A-4-4 

---------------260 N. Ivy, Portland, Oregon 97227 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. \~as it furnished with your own furniture? 

x Yes ___ No 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets :__.~-------

e. Date you moved into this 
address: 2/ 11 /69 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ------ c. Were household goods moved to 

or from storage? 3964 N. E. 16th, Portland, Oregon 97212 
b. ~artment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Moving Payment 300.00 

(Consult local agency) 

Yes x No ---If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs" 

Tota I $....._50_o_._o_o __ _ 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and Information submitted herewith have been 
examined by ,ne and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred. 

December 28, 1971 
Date 

rtQ~rd"k~ 
Signature of Claimant 

M-1 Page I. 



. . - .. 
(For Local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Queen E. Turner 
3964 N. E. 16th, 
Portland, Oregon 97212 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements ? X Yes No 

If 11 No, 11 explain: 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month-Day-Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes No ---
If "Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and h ve found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
; zed as fo 11 ows : 

Page 3. 
M-6 



- .. 
- ' (For Local Agency Use C.,ly) 

( Como l et e e i t her A or B:) 

Item /ltnount !/ Authorized Signature Date 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation $ 
Allowance 

l. Fixed payment $ 300.00 

2. Dislocation 
allowance $ 200.00 

3. Total $ sec cc SQQ,QQ ~ / -3-J V 
7'~ , 7 

8. Actual Moving and Related $ 
Expenses 

l. I nit ia l payment including, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ 

2. Supplementary payment (s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of di location allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

Date Check Number I 
"'"ount Date Check Number ~unt ' 

/l 

1/~l'1Z 2 '( j-~" &-- s f'rl,.d 
,,,t/ 

$ 

t+-7 
Page 4. 



1. 

2. 

3. 

- -WORKSHEET FOR ALL HOVING CLAIMS 

Date (s) of move ____ Jq__._...,tz.......,,_7.._., ,6,/_'f....._7_2--..__ __ 

Dwelling unit from which 

Project £,,,_.,uc IA5,« ,/ 
Paree l No. h ..y- ¥ 

Address 6 0 No. of rooms Z 
Date you moved into this unlt__,e£.....,/ __ /_/~~~-'~Z--7 j 

4. 

s. 

Dwel Ii ng unit lQ which you m~:~ 
Address .?f ~~ 1/£, /6/L_ lit'(t'? 
Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes 

Tot'al claim $ ..;YcJQ, !!J2-. 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FIXED PAYMENT: 

- - - - - - - - - - - - -
ACTUAL HOVING COSTS 

6. Name of moving company (or person) ____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone. ______ 8. Mover's address _____________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

__ a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. Pmount actual costs 
a. Hoving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ ____ _ 
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
STORAGE COSTS 

Name, address and ZIP code of storage company 

A. Type of claim 
__ initial __ supp 1 ement ary __ final 

B. Storage period 
1. Tota? period: --~months. Check one: __ Actual __ Estimated 
2. Date property moved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
(f)proyed 

1. Monthly rate $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

2. Total costs actually Incurred $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

3. Jlmount previously received $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

4. /mount claimed (line 2 minus 3) $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 

H-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
__ ...,pay storage company directly (attach bill) 



.. - -Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 

__ 1( ___ Beds & Springs 

__ d.,...___ Bedroom Chair 

I Breakfast Table 

___ ,2-__ Breakfast Table Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shade -----
_ ____.I..__ Buffet 

--~;Y' __ Chest of Drawers 

--"-:J.__;;;__ Coffee Table 

__ 41!!: ____ Couch 

__ ./ __ Davenport 

Desk -----
/ Di n i ng Tab I e --,---

__ :?( ____ Dining Chairs 

-y' Dresser --~,'----
End Table -----

_____ Floor Lanp & Shade 

.Y Hi rror --,----

QUANT ITV 

----- Night Stand 

Occasional Chair -----
/ Overstuffed Chair -----

--~/ __ Overstuffed Rocker 

__ I ___ Range 

___ / __ Refrigerator: Brand _____ _ 

Rocker -----
, ~ Rug & Pad: Size ___ _ 

Stool -----
3" Table Lamp & Shade -----
/ Tab I e , sma 11 -------

----- Vanity & Bench 

___ C ____ Suitcases 

Trunks -----
----- Cartons, Boxes, Etc. 

L./' Clothes 

~edding & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items} 

TJI, ~ 

COMMENTS : 



• • 

DATED this ,/ef ~ ~ay of __ /2 .......... ~ ... G--__ 19 7/ . 

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at ,.2£0 d{~v 

, Portland, Oregon may be co:~red --------------
and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me tt-erefore. 

-J-&~ Ea:z'4. ~ 
(firm name) 

b : 



CONNIE McCREADV 
COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director 

Bulldlng Division 
C. C. Crank, Chief 

£lec:trlc11 Division 
R . A . Niedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
George W. W1ll1ce, Chief 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

Permit Division 
Albert Clerc , Chief 

Housing Division 
S. J . Chegwidden, Chief 

8720..1 

November 22, 1971 

Portland Development Conunission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attn: Chet Daniels 

Gentlemen: 

Re: 3964 N.E. 16 Avenue 

Aa the result of a displaced person and at your request an 
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood 
frame, two bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the 
above addresa , 

Our inspector reporta the structures are in standard condition 
and comply with City lk>using regulations at this time. 

Jll-i:mfm. 
cc: Mra. Agatha Zografoa 

3964 N.E. 16 Avenue 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSP~DIRl!CTOR 

fCf!ide~ 
Chief Housing Inapector 



-- - -- v -
togeth er with the fo llowing do cribcd personal property : ..,......-..i<~~....e' _ _ _ 

---·------

All light fi,turu and bulbs, fluorescent lamps, Venetian blinds, window and door screens, storm windows and doors, linoleu111, attached tele.isi011 antennas, 
curta in, towel and drapery rods, shrubs and trees, and irrigation, plumbing and he,ting equipment, except fireplace equipment that is not attached in any manner 
to the structure, and all fiatures ucept_~-"'--= -:_..o..a._::;_ ______ ____________ ___________________ _ 

------- ------------------------------- are to be left upon the premises H part of the property purchased. 
Seller and purchaser agree to prorate the tues for the current tu year, rents, interest, and other matter u of the date of delivery of po511ssion, unless 

otherwise stated. Premiums for uisting insurance may be prorated or a new pol icy issued at purchaser's option. Purchaser agrees to .pay the seller for fuel, if any, 
in storage tank at date of possession . Encumbrances to be discharged by seller may be paid 1t his option out of purchase money at date of closing. The purchaser 
shall reimburse the seller for sums held in the reserve account on any indebtedness assumed in this transaction. All poymenh for fuel oil ond penonot property except 
tor peraonot property set forth h-in aholl be hondled directly betwNn the purchoHr ond seller outside the escrow. 

SELLER AND PURCHASER AGREE THAT SUBJECT SALE will be closed in es~ th.l'~t o_!.,rh~h,Jl--t,nl!J!e,d ~ between seller and purchuer. 
Possession of the abo•• described premises is to be deli• red to the purchuu;C~&'uZ ~a~~li.ery of deed or contract 1bon mentioned, 
or II soon thereafter as eaisting laws regulations rmit. removal ants, i any. Time is of the essence of this contract. 

F. M. TAltlELL CO., REALTOR By / ~c~.,.,~cutive office - 6410 S.L Milwaukie Ave., Portland, ON. 97102. Ph. 234-9141 

Oat•.-----~.._.'""'-.,._ _____ _, 197/-
and grant 

g offer to buy and c~rnest money receipt 

PURCHASER : 

AGREEMENT TO SELL 19-?' / 
I hereby appro•e and accept the ule of the above described proper ty and the price and conditions II set forth in abo•e agreement and agree to furnish 

1 title insurance pol icy continued PvJlj?;, M aforesaid showing good and marketable title, also the u id deed or contract, and agree to pay the above named Realtor 
for senices a commission of$~ • _____ _ __ ··--- ___________ ________ ____ _ _______ _ 

1 outhorize said Reoltor to order t itle lnsuronce ond. It sole not completed, to poy ony cost thereot ond to pay out ot the cosh proceedl ot sole the expenses 
ot furn ishing tillo insurance ond recording fees, trOflsfer to•, If ony, os well os ony encumbrances on so ld premises poyoble by me at or before closing. I instn,ct 
Roollor to place in his Clients Trust Account or in o neutral escrow depository, the obo•• described eornest money deposit until nuded in the closing of the trensoctien. 
I ocknowledge receipt of o copy of th is controct booring "'' slgnoture ond thot of the purchoser nomad oboYe, ond of Reoltor. I hereby 09rH to poy upon closlnt o - -

hereby oclcnowled1e o copy of oboH 09rHment beorint occcptonce of th is offer by HIier. 
hrchoser : __________________________ _ 

THIS IS A LEGALLY IINDING CONTRACT. IF NOT UNDERSTOOD, SEEK COMrETENT ADVICE. 



CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Emanuel Project 

PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purchnsed and occupied a 
dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks I and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
"Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10,000 -0r imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 
I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

TURNER, Queen Esther ___ Family _ _.y_ Individual 

2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. A-4-4 
a. Address: 260 N, IVY, port)and, Oregon 97227 d. Monthly rental: $ 50 00 

b. Apartment or· room number: ______ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms: 2 -------

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------
b. Apartment or room number: ______ _ 
c. Nunber of bedrooms: -----

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 

e. Date you moved out of this 
dwe 11 i ng : ________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

d. Monthly rent a 1 : $ _____ _ 
e. Date you moved Into this 

dwe 11 i ng : ________ _ 

Month-Day-Vear 

a. Address (Include ZIP Code):3964 N. E. d. lncideptal expenses (total from 
16th, Portland, Oregon 97212 table on next page):$ (unknown) 

b. Number of bedrooms: 2 e. Date you purchased this 
c. Downpayment: $ 2,450,00 plus matching $450.00 dwell Ing: October 20. 1971 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOf'tEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF COOE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ---------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (Include ZIP code): ------

c. Date of move: ------------Month- Day-Year 

TC0-1 Page I. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ -----

e. Will you require temporary 
than 3 months? housing for more 

Yes ___ No ---If "Yes", tot,1 number of 
months you wi 11 require tempor-
ary housing: ___ months 



I • 

6. I submit this i nformat ion in support of a c I aim for a Rep I acement Housing Payment 
under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U. S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

November 18, 1971 

Date 
l~Mfbl/ ~fw.,,,,,,w 

ignature of Claimant (s) 

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE 

Charged to Claim- Paid Directly hnount 
Item ant on Closing by Claimed Proount 

Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

s s s s 

TOTAL is s s ll s 
1/ Enter this amount in Bio k 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed documents In support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Docunentatlon must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



NAME & ADDRESS OF CLIENT: COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

TURNER, Queen Esther Chet Daniels 

3964 N, E, 16th, Portland, Oregon 97212 November 17 1 1971 
D te 

A. COMPUTATION OF DOWNPAVMENT ASSISTANCE FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO UNIT PURCHASED 

Required Information 

1. Anount necessary for downpayment, if for conventional loan 

2. Costs incidental to purchase (Total amount approved 
by agency, from table on claim form, Column (e) 

ConJOytation 

3. Base amount (Sum of Lines 1 and 2) 

NOTE: If line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, and 
6 and enter the amount of Line 3 on Line 8 a. 

4. Anount on Line 3 in excess of $2,000 

Line 3 

5. Anount on Line 4 divided by 2 

Line 4 

$ 

- $ 

$ 

2,900.00 

2,000.00 

900.00 

2 

6. Hatching amount (If amount on Line 5 exceeds $2,000, 
enter $2,000. Otherwise, enter the amount on Line 5.) 

7- Base amount (Sum of amount on line 6 and $2,000) 

Line 6 $ 450,00 

8. lllount of downpayment assistance 

a. Amount on Line 3 or Line 7 

b. Minus adjustments (attach e,cplanation; 
e.g., amount previously received for 

+ $ 2,000.00 

$ 2,450.00 

rental assistance payment) - $ -----

TC0-3 

(Enter this amount in the space provided 
In Block 4 on page one of this form.) 

Page 3. 

$2,900.00 

$ {not ayaj )able) 

$2,900.00 

$ 900.00 

$ 450.00 

$ 450.00 

$ 2,450,00 



DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME OF C LA I MANT __ T_U_RN_E_R __ , ___ Q_u_e_e_n_E_s_t_h_e_r __ 

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland peyelopment Comnission 

Parcel No. A-4-4 

I. Oid the cl.:iimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? ~Yes_ No 

TenQnt's initial date of rent al: 2/1 I /JI 

Date of Acquisition: 6/16/71 

O.Vner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: 

2. ~id the claimant rent or own the dwelling at le clSt 90 days prior to the initiation 
of negot i ;, ti ons? x Yes __ No 

Date of Rental or Purch~se: 2/11/69 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: ___ 1_/2_9_/~7~1 ____ _ 

3. Has the replacement housing been inspe~ted and found to be standard? (Attach a 
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes __ No 
Date previously su~~tandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

i·~ont h-Oay-Ye~;.:.r ________________ _ 
4. CERTIFICATIOtJ OF LOCAL AG::NCY 

This is to certify that, where rcq ·:: red, the property occupied by the claimant has 
bc~n inspected. I further certi •; '/ that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be in accord with th~ applicable pro , isions of Federal Law and the regulations 
issued by the D~partment of Housing and , n Development pursuant thereto. There-
for-3, this claim is hereby c?pproved and nt in the amount o $2,450.00 Is 
authorized. 

5. RECORD Or PAYMEITTS 
a. Claimant moved to rental unit 

(1) Lump-sum payment 
(2) Annua I payment 

ht Year 
2nd Ycc1r 
3rd Year 
4th Year 

b, CI a I mant moved to unit he 
purchased 

c. Homeowner t em;>o, .1 r i Jy 
displaced 

TC0-6 

,Pate of Payment 
, , - ~'I-?/ 

.:Jtfh.~ 

Page 6. 

$ ___ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 
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FHA MCRTCAtiEf HO. 

--- - - ---
Ct, WIT lu rlAL CuMMI T MlrlT 

FOR /IIURTGA L INSURANCE UNDER 
THE NATIONAL HOUSING ACT 

[ j SEC, 20J(la) lJ SEC,_;__ _ _ 

MORTGACEC 

,.. . 

. . 

f'ROPI ~ 

ESTIMATE OF VALUE AND 
CLOSING COSTS 

VA!..U[ or PRO">(RTY$ 

llffOP.illA no,.; 

., 

- ~NTHLY EXPENSE 
ESTIMA TC 

The estimates of !ire insurance, taxes, ·mainte:1once/repaira, h(;al/utili ties &nd closing costs ore fumishec! for mort
6

a gC' e's .ind r:.ort a.;o r' _ 
inform,Hoil, They may be us d to prepare FHA Form 2900. A;,plication for Credit Approval, when a !inn comr.iitm-nt is desire<!. 

GENERAL COMMITMEtlT CONDITIONS 

IAXIMUlf ,tORTGAGE AMOU!iT AND TERMS -

(a) OCCUPAl-'◄ T W.ORTGAGORS: The mortiaee amount and term 3. 
set forth in the headin 6 ar(; the maximum approved for this prop­
erty assum ing a satisfactory owner-occupant mortgagor. The 
ir,ax1mum aMount and t,.nu in th headinc may be ch::in ed de;.,end-
ing upon FHA's r;:itin-. o!' h bo:rower, nls .lncom<' and creqit. 

(b) NONOCCUPAHT MORTGAGORS: If the mortgagor does not 
occupy the hou:.e, the I "' Hm1ta the maximum mortgage amount to 
not to exc~cd 85~ o! the m,xl.mum amount a,•allable to an ellci• 
ble morlfitlliOr .,.ho will occupy the ho.is" (857- o( value if Sec. 
2031'.i ) or 2 2 1). ln the ca11e of nonoccupant mortca1tors, the firm 
comm· :ment when issued will re,•uce the mort ::ige amount and 4, 
te,1r.s below that stated in the headin.:, 

(c) COMMITMENT CHANGES: The Comr.tlssioner may, upon re­
q1.est of the approved mort;ta~ee, chani~ the mortgarc amount 
and t nn set forth h th h t adin.:, If the application is accom­
pa::i ied by a VA CRV, chan wm b~ made only if VA issues 
an ameno cnt, 

Fl~M CO~:. UT:,IE~T:-A firm co:nirutment to insure a loi.n wil be 
ihued upon rr.ceipt of an Application for Credit Ap,;,roval, FH 
Fonn 2900, executed by an ;; roved oorlia;.-e and a l,orrowe: 

s. 

CO.tlUTMENT TERM: Tills commitnien sha t. expire· SIX /.\O~IT HS 
!rom the issue date in the case of an E ISTlNG HOUSE o: ONE: 
Y E4R f :om its d, e in th~ case of PROPO:'E,1 CO'iSTRUCT!O:-.'. 
{Fl/A claHifics all cuse~ as eith er "EXrn:,·c" ur · ·1·1:0-
POSED" fo r the purpose :Jf determiuin;; 11•hen a c:i mmitrr. c.~: c 'C• 

pires, Aceordin;ty, a ~ou se, even tl.ou[<h sti ll under con ~truc:­
tion, may be cla .~sified as an existing l,ou se i f it U; s not a p,-<,t•ed 
by Fl/A or VA prior to the beginning of con ~uuction .) • 

CANCELLATION:-T h is commitment moy t,e cJncelled Rftcr 5:, 
days from the date of is!:uance if constrnc:tion has :-i ct l'ta rtrJ, 
unless tl,e rr.ortgaeee h:i ,; .isbursed loa:1 prvc eeds. 

PROPEI~TY STANDARD":-All construc:i?r,, repairs, o: 11:era­
tion !; p ropcsed in the application or or. th e drawi:-: z s and s ;,,.,cifi­
cations r e turned 1-ore '.';::h, shall equal or exceed the FHA ~· :r.i­
a;u::i Pro;,e rty Standard , or the c!,, \' ; 'l:icn~ a brced Jpun ;::1•,:;u .,nt I 
to p:t rj>·.>:.t.: a nd s cvpc pro\1 s10:1s o f G :mcra l Rev1si:>n :; .i. 6, '..i !c J 
A u;,:us t, 1 o,;g, . 

t SPECIFIC COMMITMEtlT CONDITIONS (:lrpliccb!• u;hcr, checked) / 

HEALTH AUTHORITY APP OVAL:-Execution of Form 2S73 by 6, 
the llealth Authority ln.:llcatinit approval of th _ water aupply and/ 
or sewage dlspo:.al .installat1on ls required, (Appro,•al by letter 
or Health Authorit}' Form may be- used,) 

TER'llTE CO •• TROL:-(:t) E.-TS'rING HOUSE· Furnish c ertiflcllt<' 
from 3 rc co;;ni::: d termil - c ontrol operator t'i;n the house sh , ws 
no evidence or n active t f'rrnite in!e I tion. (b) PROPOSED CON­
STRt;CTION • Fur:> ish orici al and two copies of Ter:t1it•' Soil 
Tre:i~cnt Gu::i:a:-itce I-'HA Form 2052. 

SU13DIVI..:ro ' R:':QUl!~r..Mi-.: NTS:-Comply with R,, quirem •nts 
No. ____________________________ _ 

fro r.i Rep rt dated _________ fo: _________ _ 
_________________________ Subdh•i!. ion. 

DU ILDEf<'S W,\F.RA. TY :-Th" builder shall <'xecut~ F!IA F orn, 
25-1-1 , nuil :-, ' :; W rrant~·. 

PJ~C :,t::,'TY l:"i SPECTIO, 'S:-A noti ce or c-onstruc ti n stntu 
shall bl' , ,1\·cn b; J:'orm 2'.!I! X, letter or telephone at the time 
· d i, at •,t bc! ov,•: 

ALL I I, i 1OS FD CO.'.'TRUCT!O:O- CAS'.::S: 

(1.) 0 At lca ::t two work day :; b •fur "bC'1• in11inc; of 
r n "tnu.·ti ,n." 

( . ) 

D 

D Wlwn ti,· I uil,F •c i •: •'lh. 1-, ., .. !, '<true !Ir, I fr,1min 
<""'"'••,t ·tt•: 1

• '- p \qt.• i .,nJ , ,,u lun,. •in of p!ur:1h11 ,~. 
h, .. ,:1r1,: .a f •l •c:ra,: .,1 , .... ,,r~ 1n--.t.1lk,I ,lfh~ ,·: ··ti, 

D \\' h ·n c , ,. l:'l ·11c;,n <' '>m :,lt.ct ,.J ,111J J11 pt:rl) r.:-J•I~ 
fur u ~C l1J 1n )'• 

~ !'l',\11;~: N i.r,. •· 11 A upon c..,rnplt:ti,111 of requi r •J 

Ff; r1; ' 1(',\Ti': OF CO~l!'l.E I ~1: 
:-; f ,11 n th.a th, · m,u• . , , . .._ •t· : ••· , .. ~.t; int- t llt L pu.,.--,u a.·d 
ot r, qu11 t

1 
r 1•,•u ; 1 t •h.,t l~ \ h '-H '" tu-, ·n :.:.,t1c; J.t c • 

t ,• ra l\ •1.•:, . I• d ..._ ,! ! l,.,.• J,, 1•;-1 I. 

D 
7, 

D 

s. 

9, 

D 

10. 

VA l -SPECTIO. ·s:-Fumish a cop;· of a clt!a r VA fin •tl rcl'o ·t . / 

' A:.SUR/. -cc OF co:,IPLETION:-lf the rcquir 1.:d rf pair •• c~- :1 .i t I 
be c omplr. ted prior l o su b:nissio:1 of closing papers , a 1· er:., 2300 I 
escrow in 1: e amoun: o f $ · (or such :t'-' :i , . '1l 
amount as the !e n ~r de ::; ires ) may he e!: tabl!s hcc' a!> thi' .~:i:1;; 
to a s .;u~ c o:npl- tion. 
SECTJC.· :35 AUTHORITY: 

(a) D This c o,n::iitmcm may be convcr'.cd : o s~·:i, n 2.>~ ., t•;,on 
rec ei pt of an or:,lication c ovcr ·n11 a n .,. : 1, . olc !Jc·:) ·:c, r. 
C on r::i ct aut,orit;· f or this purpose ha ,; een o?,:: ,Jtcd. 

(b) D lf contra ct ou•ho rity i s avail:lhl•• , thi s c. ,nni , •, t ~1:iy 
be ron\·crtcd t o section 235(, ) uron rcceip: ? f • ·1 ap;,li­
c a ti n cove rin i:; an eli"il,Jc borrow.-,. 

EXPJ:' A1'[0N DATE:-Thc Total \ 'n ine srntcd a ,hl\'C 1,. , s cJ / 
on V !!-rans ,\d ini., tr:ition Certiiicn t c of Rl'n::.> .. :t h: e \ ' :i!u" , 
c:, :; n , T , l, •r ____ . ___ ~ ____ ··- _ .,.1..;.1L•J __ _ . ! 1,.._.L·,.tz .. . 1."$!; of C :...•a • r.1! Co::imitn:f..•nt C cu1. :tiv.i .. · :;: · .:: .• 
thlJ c ommitme nt cxpi~..: •. on _ ______ _ 

CS3' Sec s p cci:it cond;ti ons No. 

_ ·.c, · I S LC- -,1 _7_;__ __ _ 
a uncltc ,I ~hc o.:t. 

., . 

tl~.lc 1tt1d i11tn1·r-:;l, 1n 'LIii:; C t•1 1 1i tntl nL i.t, 

l•'H!./1' NA1'10ll"1, llfl l 1" Uh.Jo. :l l! l , 4:2w t (';- C·ii. 11 1'. l i l"l! 1l' li 

. ... . . • .. L· ,11 1. t: ·l l1Lt'J' , '' . .. . . ' . 



FHA k9clRTGAG!E NO. 
• '--)w,-_-F_tt_A ________________ ...,. 

OEPARTM(NT OF HOUSING ANO URBAN CEVELOPMENT • CASE • 

------- - - - - -----------
ST A rF ~4 i:NT OF APPRAISED VALUE f-OR 

A MORTGAGE TO BE INSllREO UNDER 
THI: NATIONAL HOU'.;ING ACT 

D sec. 20:i{b) D sec. ___ _ 
MORTGACi,.;E 

rrn fRAl ttOUSINC A!)MINI \TC,\lll)U . t'O. 

- - ---- - ·- - --·---- ------------ -
l'ROPl::.i.T Y AtJOHL):, 

' . 

ESTIMATE OF VALU E AHO ~~f11~\i EXPENSE 
CLOSING COSTS 

I 
Fire tns.... s ___ _ 

VALUE OF PHOPERTY$ ho 4-0b Taus..... s __ _ 

'\ l L ·. . _...... - , • ... . l 

Uo,ing Costs••,••••• S ~00_,Moin.& Repa irs $ __ _ 
TOTAL (/',., Mmr ,;ar." {I- 1lJ{) 

I· , ,. · · ·· J•,.,. , r• ; •• $ U2° 1 Hr- o t & Utd ;ti es $ ___ _ 

I APPROV~~-IT MEHT -,.-.~~~;~M~~- ,- -

E xpires: ' a-:;1, ~ · 
Mfff+t'FI K OP ¥ALUE 

The Federal Hou.sing Commissioner has valued the above identified 
property for mortgage in.s uron r:e pi,rpo.ses iri the amount .shown. 
FHA'• estimate of "Value" ("Replacement Cost"in Section 213 or 
220) de-es not fix • ••lea price, except when the niortia~ Is to be 
insured unde r section 23S(i}; does not indicate FHA approval of a 
;:,urchaser of the property ; nor does it indicate the amount of an in• 
sured mortga ge that would be approved. 

THE ESTIMATE OF VALUE AND CLOSING COSTS ABOVE HAS 

TIJREE PARTS: 

"VALUE OF PROPERTY'" IS FHA'S ESTIMATE OF THE VALUE 
OF THE PROPERTY. 

"Closing Costs" is the FHA estimate of the cost of closing a mort• 
gage loan on the property. These costs may be paid by either the 
buyer or the seller, 

"Total for Mortgage lnsurance Purposes" includes both the value 
of the property and esti mate,d closing costs. The maximum mortgage 
which FHA can insure is based on this amount. Under those sec• 
lions of the National Housing Act (such as 213 or 220) whe re the 
maximum mortcage amount must be based on estimated replacement 
cost, the " V a lue of Property shall be deemed to mean replacement 
cost for mort gage insurance purposes • • 

"Replacement Cost" is an estimate of the current cost to re ;>roduce 
the property ircluding land, labor, site survey and marketing ex• 
pense but excluding payments for prepaid expenses such a s taxes 
anci insurance and closing costs, 
If the contra ct price of the proper ty is equal to or less than "Value 
of Property", and the buyer pays closing cost!', a pdrt of t!w clos­
ing c osts c ,in be included in the mortgage. IF THE CONTRACT 
PRICE OF THE PROPERTY IS MORE THAN "VALU E OF P is!OP· 

ERTY" A ND THE BUYER PAYS THE CLOSIN G COSTS, THF. 
BUYER IS PA YING MORE FOR THE P ROPER T Y THAN r' HA 'S 
ESTIMATE OF ITS VALUE. 
The la w requires that FH A mortgagors receive a state:nent cf "ap­
praised value" prior to the sale of th e propert y. If th e salt>s con• 
tract h its been signed before the morti;agcr re ceives such a statt>• 
ment, the contract ~ust contain, or must be amended to include, ti-.e 
following l.ingi.:age; 

"It is ... agreed that, .. . . the purchaser shall not be obliga ted to 
c omplete the purchase ... or to incur an y pen a lty ... urdess the 
sel le r has delivered to th e purchaser a written st.;~err.ent 
setting forth ... the value of the property (excluding closing 
c osts) not Je ss than $ The purch .. ser shail 
h ave the privilege ... of proceeding with ... this c ontrac t "'i th• 
out rei::ard to the amount of th e ... va!uation. " 

ADVICE TO HOME BUY ER S 

.\DVANCE PAY!\1ENTS • ?;take extra payments when able. Y ou pay 

. ess interest and have your h ome paid for sooner. N ot ify the lender 
:n writing at least 30 days before the regular payment date on which 
·ou intend to ma ke an advanc:e payment. 

EUNQUENT PAYMENTS• Monthly payments are due the fin;t day of 
-:? ach month and should be made on or be 1ore that date. '! n e lender 
~ay make a late charge up to 2 cents for each dollar of any payment 
:nore than l S days late. Jr you fail for 30 days to make a pay ment , or 
: o perfonn any other a t reeme n t in the mortgage, your lender may fore­
::,Jose. You could lose your home, damage r our credit, and prPvent 
-- our obtai n bg further mort gage loans. If ext ra ordinary circumstances 
;, revent your making pa ymen ts on \ime, sec your lender at once. If 
y ou are t emporarily unable t C) make your payments because of i llnes s, 
: c,ss of job, etc ., your lender may be able l-' help you. Ask rour lender 
:o explain FH,'l ' s forbearanc,e rolicy. YOUR CREDIT IS AN IMPOR• 
TANT ASSE T; DON'T LOSE 11 THROUGH NEGLECT. 

ADJUSTED PRE!>HU~-1 CHARGE • If you mak<> extra payments in a ny 
,· ea r of mor tha n 1- • of the original mortgage l'lmount, you may h.-,ve 
:o p;,,y an ac!justed p remium c:hnrge. Th is chnrge is 1% o f the original 
:n ort age. FHA is authorized to charge a premium of not less than •• 
:> f E; nor more than 1% pL·r :y1·0 r, but has set the premium at ~i of l ':"o 
:issuming it will be paid over the wh ole mortgar,e term. When a mort• 
;;ai::e is paid o ff in ad ,·.:i nce, t he premiums cc,Jlected do n o t c over FHA 
::,c-s t and an adjust.:d premium is charged to offi;ct the los s. If th is 
::barge were not made, the pr mium wonld have to be liiRhcr, hn ad­
just d premium is not made if a n<'W FHA morti::ai::e is pl aced on the 
;,roperty, or if the FHA insu rior•ce is in force fo r 10 y('ars or longer, 

TAXES, ASSESS?.lf•:NTS, AND INSURANCE • Send your lende r hills 
!or ta).cs , !Spcc,a l ass !'Smcnts , or fire in. u rance that come to you. 
The hre in >-' ur..1 nce the Jen ler requi res you to car rr u,sually cove rs 
~nly the b;,l:1nc c o f the- lo.in . Check thi t, with your lcn,kr. You may 
wish to t ake- ou t add1ti na l in surance so th,1t if the house is damar,,-d 
rour loss w 111 be covered as well as the lende r' s . U y our h omf' 1s 
dam"c"d by ~1rl' , w indst o nn, o r o ther cam:e, writ,• your lc:nder at oncl'. 
Ta., '5 !o r the c()mm·~ ye;.i : can' ! be tnown until the bil Is "' ' " ren: ivl·.!. 
H th,·y l'). ..:ccJ th ,• a,:iou nt a1:, ·u111ulA1cll fr~n rou r p:,y nu·n t es , ,·ou \\ :ll 
be asked t o par the <lilfcrcnc l•, If they ar,· I<- . s , the d iffe re nce will 
bt..• crc«litf• t ll' , our acc·nunt. T he snm...- is t n:l' 1\f fut.• in5ur.1ncr . Some 
St ... 1tc~ .tllow h.\)nl\.·~ t, .. . ul or '\1 cll!'r~•n' :,. ta " • Sl.•mpt it,ns. Arr ty f o r uuv 
exemption to which you rnay he entitle d. Wh"n it is oppron,d , notify 
your h .· n dt..·r. 

CLOS ING COSTS • Jn the hc:,dinr: js f'Jl ,\' s estimate o f antkip,,1t-,I 
c Jos in~ cu~t:; , such :a s ( 1.·l"<. ( or p n:p;.1r.1ti" n of nlortr.••\'Y instl\ml'--.... "L; , 
attorn~ys ' ft..•.._·s , title in!;uranct• , o ri,~1n •. 1t1 on fee s ..tnJ ilucunu.~ntar\' 

stamp ta xes. T he estima te does not include charges for such prepay­
able items a s taxes , f ire insura nce. 

BUILDER'S W ARRA:"<TY · When FHA approves plans and si:ecific a ­
tions before construction , the build er is requir.-d to warran: :hat lh<! 
hOUSt: cortfv1u1=> i.O '- ~;..-, ~ t_,;:,;.:vc .:i ;:.!=;::;. T:::-::. ·:: .;.::-;:.:-:::,· ! :. :· : _ ! ~-e:! 

f olluw1n g the J;.i tr: o:, Y.. i,i .... lt titl~ •:,,. cv:. t..·:, cd to :~'7 c::5,:! .• i : :_,~.~ \,..: 
the date on which th e hous e was fi rs1 occupied , wh ichever oc::urs iirst. 

If durin g the warranty period you notice defc-cts for which you be:i,-vc 
the builder is responsible , ask him in writing to correct the:, . If h e 
f ails to do so, notify the Fl(,t insurin1:; office in wri ting. ~l en:ion the 
FHA case numbe r shown in the hcadin . If insp<!ct1on s hows t?,~ :-uitder 
to be at fault , the FIIA will : ry to persuade hi m t o make ccrcect, on . 
If he docs n ot , you m3y seek le gal relief under the bui!dcr'is \\arr:.nty. 
Mos t build e rs take prid e in their work an d will r:-.ak<? i·-st1f1.1l·'.c• ccrrec • 
t i o:is . They cnnn ot be c· .-,H· cH.'d to corn:-ct dam :.:!'\e ca u s cj b• · -,din.:iry 
wea r and t ..!a r or h;· poor r. .. 1intcnance. Kc ping the house in b0od cm­
d1t 1on is lh ~ owne r's rc sponsibil 1ty, 

OPERAT['.l;G EX?E:',;SES- In the bending are FH A csti -na te s ci :->onthl;· 
costs o f t ;lxc-s , ~H.•at and utili ti es , fin-- 1n--; ur:.1 nce, m.:l111tL•n.u1t.: e :ind rl'' ­
p.urs. The estimated hr.ures will pr0 b:1bly ha"" t o be aJJu,-1cJ ·;.·:1cn 
}·ou receive• th " .ic·tua l bdl". BEAR IN MIND TH AT IN MGST COM­
MUNITIES TAXES AND OTHER OPE RA TI N G CO STS AR E IN CREAS ­
ING. The estim.ilt's shcn1hl gi\'<' some• ioe.i ci what r , u .· .1n expc'<'l 
the cos ts t o be at the be ~innin•. In i;,,m .: arcn ;, F!IA'~ ., t,m-lc ,•t 
t.,x~~ may nlsCl inehH..if' h ,c:ll ch~1rges such as Sc\vc r charges. , f!;arl_-\af"." 
colll•c ti o n fl"CS , water rates, c.•tc. 

IF Y OU ~ELL - If y 0u i;c ll while th e mMtrap;c <'xis ts, th<' buye r .,.. ,, r 
finance S<'V L' tJ l w..iys. Und0r£ta nd h ow these arr~1nr,cmt·nts r.1.1y •. lb.: '--· t 
you, C on:.,u: t your kn,Jcr. 

1. You m.1y sell for all cas h and pay off your morq;;ap;e. Thi :. ends 
you r Ji;,t,iJit}•, 

2. Th,• bun· r ,-.,n assum,, the mortc,l[;C and pa y tlw diffc•r ,'!I<'<' bc­
\W <'cn th,· unp,1id bal.1nce iind t!w ,«·11in 1: pr1ce ,n c,1 ,;h. If th" 
Flt ,\ ..and tht..· ll·th .. it." r ..art· wtll1n •~ t u :tC\.' t.•pt tht• buy t.~ r .t s .1 m ... -..rt­
ru,, 1 r. V4.lU 1.:nn be r cleas'-·d fru:n further lt.1 biht v . T i u..; requ ire~ 
th,· ,,p, •c 1f1 c :tpµr ,,\'.il u f lht• l, ·:1 k r a11 J u.,. !·I I , . 

{EITHEf~ OF THE ABOVE TWO METHODS IS PR EFE RABLE TO 
METtlOD NUMBE R 3. ) 

3. T h,· buvcr c:• n pay th,• cliffer. •t1<'<' in ras h :.:id pu rd,.,~,• isuhi,•c-! 
t ·• !h t~ rn~p .n d tlh H t,· . .11:L' h. 1L1n .·, •. FHA t,r I, :h! , r .q~p; . \.d :s n\q 
rw, · ,••,•,,tr\' BUT Y(1U REMAIN Ll,\ 13 LE FC R THE DE BT . IF 
T HE BU YER (l[FAULn, IT COULD Rl:~ULT :N A Dcf-1-
CIENCY JUDG MENT AND IM AIR YOUR CREDIT ST ANDING. 

THE COST OF BORfWWI NG 

Wh<'n yN1 hNrow to huy II hnm<', y ou p'ly intc•rt>st nnd nthe , c hori :,•s 
wh ;c-h ;add 1'• y our .-o,,I. A l,ir1::· r .I wnp,1y111,·nt wi ll ,.. ,,u lt 111 ,l ,;m,1llt-r 
m ortc,-1:•·· l!orn , Y u~ littlt- ,, ·. v 1u m · , .I ,11111 rq,.,v III thr ::h,, rh• s t 
tim r•. II vuu huri ,w s 111,000 ., t ,\,-;;, th,• lll<>nthly p,1yn1<·11t t o prUl\' 11'•" 
11ml mk w,; t i ,; S 10. 60 lc~;s fo r 11 30-y<',lf mort ,•.a ~e th.ir1 it woultl In: 

for a :!O-vc-ar m1., rt 1>• •'· '-"; hut in :10 yt.•ars y o u pay $ ~. 77 ~. ,)(l. or h:! ':°O 
m,,r1~ 111h•tl•:-..t tlt . 111 1n .:O v1 ·,u , . 
Tia· t.1hl1 •:o :,h,,,,. tit, · m,,111hlv p.t\'tn• •nt ·: , i11h•r1••.; t .111d mort, :-1, , . 1n"11 r­
.1n '-·t• l 0 1 :~l•lll t ' 1v1•u .1! Uh•r11• .• 1, · ,·s ,tl 7 1 ,.·:i. T.,, •. .._ .,n d I 1r,· tn -u ;, ,·h, .in· 

nut s hP\Vfl u1 thl' t.1li lL· ~ ••• 11thuu~h lht·v un..· 1111: l11d1.•d ll\ y ,,ur , •. •11 th ly 
p.,y111,·nt s . 

MOtOtl l. Y P AYM E TS, l'IHl~CIPAL & IIIT EREST, MORT. INS. PREMIUM, TOTAL INT I.R[ST & MORT. IUS. l'RU.II UMS F'AIO 71 1"'., 

- -·-·---- ----
i I0, 000-M <I T AG l i15,000-MOI! 1,, AC.l: Po,000. :.a.11, 11.,1-.<, 1 
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(Rev. h-16-7l) 
VC-113 Mortgagee to submit satisfactory evidence that a 11 mechanical equipment 

io in oper:iting ciondi tion at the time of insurance endorsement. 

VC-114 Mortr,agee to submit satisfactory evidence that __________ __,, ~ 

----------------------------------
is/are in satisfactory condi~ion. 

VC-114A That a reinspection be requested for the inspecti.on of the ____ _ 

0-jiP Certification be submitted by the local governing body that this' 
property is in compliance with the Housing Code aoplicable to this 

t,O determine cond.i.~:io,i prier to closing . 

vc-116 

~ 

vc-118 

particula~ district. 
Certification on the enclosed form,Uetters be comnleted on the A_~oof, 
B Heating, C PlU1nbing, D Electrical. One copy of the certifi­
cation is to bedelivered to the purchaser of the orooerty and one copy 
is to be submitted to FHA/lfJD lt:ith the closing documents. ,, 
This c-it.rnent is issued on the condition that if the mortgage is to be 
insured under Section 235, the seller ~ill execute an agr8ement to re­
imburse HUD for expenses incurred in repairing structural or other defect 
with respect to t.~e property being sold in the form nrescribed by the 
Secretary and that a seller who is not the occupant of the property will 
deposit 5 9ercent of the sales price in es crow with the mortgagee in 
accordance with the terms of the agreement. 

Provide one operable window in each habitable room. 

• 
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WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE, STARK, HIEFIEW ~ NORVILLE, P. C. 

DAVID R. . WILLIAMS 
MALCOLM J. MONTAGUE 
OONALD R. . STAR.I( 
PRESTON C. HIEFIELD, JR.. 
OLIVER I. NORVILLE 
JAMES E. GRIFFIN 
LARRY C. HAMMACK 
RICHARD E. ALEXANDER 

Mr. Stan Jones 
235 North Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear Stan: 

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT l.AW 

BOISE CA5CADE BUILDING 

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

November 12, 1971 

TELEPHONE 222•9966 

ALFRED A. HAMPSON 
OF COUNSEL 

Enclosed is a copy of a letter and a copy of a memo­
randum from Bernard Kliks. He has apparently accepted our position 
with regard to the rental relocation matter involving Mrs. Turner. 
Would you please cooperate with him to deposit the $2,900 as soon 
as he needs it to close the transaction. 

DRS:an 
Encs. 

Very truly yours, 

WILLIAMS, MONTAGUE, STARK, 
HIEFIELD & NORVILLE, P.C. 

~ 
DONALD R. STARK 
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Mr. W. Stanley Jones 

BERNARD B . KLIKS 
ATTO"NEY AT L AW 
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Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Dear Mr. Jones: 

Re: Queen Esther Turner, presently 
at 260 N. Ivy St., Portland, Ore. 

Mrs. Turner has finally located a home at 3954 N. E. 16~ Avenue, 
which I am sure will meet your requirements of "a decent, 5&.fe, and 
sanitary dwelling." The seller is being represented by Mrs •. ~Thomas 
of F. M. Tarbell Co., Realtors. To protect her right to buy this 
property, which has been properly appraised, and the price reduced 
to what I feel is a good purchase, Mrs. Turner signed an earnest 
money receipt on Oct. 20, 1971. The sale price is $14,500.00, with 
$6,000.00 required down. Mrs. Turner paid $500 earnest money. 

We therefore ask that the amount of $4,000.00 assistance be set 
aaide and cOIIUlli.tted to her now, ao that we may go through with the 
transaction and suffer no riak of loaing what I feel to be a very 
fortunate arrangement. 

In accordance with the terma of the Act, more than $2,000 being re­
quired, Mra. Turner will aatch any amount in exceaa ot s2,ooo, $500 
of which she haa already paid and the reaa.ining .. ount which we will 
have awaiting your payaent. 

I will aend you a photocopy of the earneat aoney receipt, out frank­
ly, ay copy ia practically ille41ible. I au99eat that Mra. Thoaaa 
furniah you with a ■ore legible copy if you ahould requeat it from 
her. I will send hr a copy of this tt r ao ah• will know that I 
have brought thia to your attention. 

We will alao need the ■oving expenae allowance of $300.00, ao that 
we aay be able to ove all of Mra. Turner's furniture, posseaaiona 
and appliancea. 

I will be out of town until the first of November, and I trust that 
by then the funds will be available so that we may close thia trans­
action without delay. 

BBK:emc 
cc: F. M. Tarbell Co., attn. Mrs. 

Thomas 
cc: Mrs. Turner 

Yours very truly, 
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June IS, 1971 

Bernard I. KI I kl 
Attorney at Law 
Suite SIi or.,. ,aclflc 1149. 
ftortlafld, ONtOft 9720ft 

Dear Mr. lllks: 

le: Mn. QIIMII E. Turner 
260 N. Ivy StJNt 
,.,ti 



BERNARD B. KLIKS 
ATTOOINEY AT LAW 

SUITR •11 o" OOH ~A CIP'IC eLOG 

l"OOITLAND , OOIEGON •no, 

r ■ L-~HOH ,n ••• , 

June 18, 1971 

' -
Claims Manager 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 s. w. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

.. 

C E VE D 
• 71 

Re: Queen Esther Turner, 46 
260 North Ivy St. 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Gentlemen: 

Please be advised that I represent Mrs. Turner in her claims under 
the new act (1970 Relocation Act) for benefits to which she is en­
titled for moving, emergency aunds, loss of property claims, and 
relocation benefits by reason of the scheduleJ acquisition in her 
area. 

This case is more aggravated than the usual one, inasmuch as Mrs. 
Turner has already been relocated once. She was removed in May of 
1969 from 702 Knott St., where she had lived ~or approximately 
four years, by the State authorities when the freeway was built. 
There she had good living accommodations for $40.00 a month. 

In 1969 she was relocated to 260 N. Ivy St., where her required 
rental was and has been SS0.00 per month. The place waa in such a 
state of disrepair that ahe personally painted it from front to 
back, inside and out, all at her own expense and all with her own 
labor. She also made numerous repairs, additions and i prove■ents 
to the place. She had a $300 moving allowance, which was more 
than exceeded, including duaage to a011e of her personal property. 
She has, by a long, arduous record of hard work, acquired a house­
hold full of furniture, di hes, appliances and the lik, and will 
require th maximum moving allowance in this instance. 

Mrs. Turner is presently in Good Samaritan Hospital, where I vi­
sited her last night. She has been suffering from high blood 
pressure which on a prior occasion had done some he rt damage. She 
ia in the hospital now for a gall bladder operation. She suffers 
also from a hernia, which the doctors tell me is at this time non­
operable. In addition to doing housework in private homes, she is 
employed by N & C Service Co. as a nighttime janitor in commercial 
buildings. Part of her trouble stems from overwork and fatigue, I 
am quite sure. 



. . , 
• . . 

Claims Mgr., Portland Development Comm. 6/18/71 Re: g. E. Turner 

Prior to her admission to the hospital she was negotiating for and 
seeking to purchase a small house in the city, preferably in the 
northeast district. As soon as she is able to again resume her 
efforts, this will be done. 

You are hereby notified that we will seek from you the maximum be­
nefits under the new act, and will expect to have deposited in 
escrow the $4,000 benefit toward th purchase of a house, and would 
ask for your letter of commitment in this regard, to be paid out, 
of course, when the house purchase transaction is consummated. 

May I hear from you or your counsel at your earliest convenience, 
and if there is anything I can do to expedite the payment of these 
claims, you will find this office most cooperative. 

BBK:emc 

cc: Mrs. Queen E. Turner 
c/o Good Samaritan Hospital 
10+5 N. W. 22d Ave. 
Portland, Oregon 97210 

Yours very truly, 



-- ------ -------------- ------------- -----------------



Suite 741 , lloycl llcl9. · 700 N.E. Mutt..-,. 
l'OltTLAND, OIIEOON '7232 

l'h-• UJ.5651 

f rnard 1
• ~liks, ttorney at Law 

Suit 511, Oregon Pacific .Building 
Portland, 0 1· gon 

Dear fr. Clika: 

• 
Dec mb~r 28, 1971 

·•crow No. L 1276-T 
?ografoa/' 'urner 
Property: 3964 . • ~. 16th, Portland 

Purauant t o our telephone converaation tbta date, ncloaod l 1 a copy 
of th -::ecrov #loat.ng Stat-nt for Queen ·~ . Turner in thca abov3 
matt r, t oueth r wi th copy of OlllaDnwalth'• Cloetng Char ,e1 and 
Adjuatnnnta. 

I have al10 ncloaed for your r view, copt • of the Not and Dead of 
Truet, which ar to oo xacut d by Ml.-1. Turn r. 

Yours very truly, 

Kt:-:Y SCR~ • S ~R C 7S, 

( a.) !irginta r orman 

cc: Hr. • s taal-, Jone■ , Port land DIIYelopaant COlllliaa ion 

WEST SIDE ADDRESS: 10700 S.W. &EAVERTON HILLSDALE HWY. e IEAVHTON, OIEGON 97005 

ALSO OFFICES IN: SALEM -:- ALBANY EUGENE 
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RESIDENTfAL R~LOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION WORKER PROJECT NO. _.__ __ PARCEL R t./, ~ 

NAME_.......;~___,;.-----......,. ........ ..:-.-_ ADDRESS __ ,~(. :..,__\.;...;.._.;....;. ________ APT NO. __ _ 

PHONE ' I 'I. IN I Tl AL I NTF. RV I EW ____ ::_,__. __ _ SEX I· W NW___f_ AGE "-/ ' 
-- ,,, ,• ;7."', 

U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN -- -- -- -- DATE ON SITE -.a.....a--...=..'-·--
FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Name Relation Ag e Employer : Name £ • 
Address :J I() CJ 2nd , 

MC\-/_Caseworker _______ _ 
Social Security ________ _ 
Va .. __ Fed. __ Mult Co. ____ _ 
Pension: Name ________ _ 
Other: Name _________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 
c:D o0 

Rent :::> , lnc . Heat_Wa t er_Gas -i.0 ·Gar_Elec , O Unfurn __ Furn. __ No.Rms __ 7...._ __ 
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 

Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec .def.) __ Income below limits __ Assets below limits. __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered -------- by-----------Notify in case of accident : 
Name ___________ Address _____________ _ Phone ______ _ 

Information Statement given to __________ on _____ by __________ _ 
Not i .ce to move given to on by __________ _ 
Payments: Amount$ ____ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self -----i<~o_r..._) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD : (Date) 

Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent. hsg, 
S~b-standard priv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted , no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS : 

NE\-/ ADDRESS: 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: 

outside project: 
address 

address 

FAMILY RE~USED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 
Date _____ Worker _________ _ 



d ·· \ J' •. 
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11 cal led off le• In responae to flyer. Wanted to kDow when she -,old have tq aov• 
because she was planning on putting dcM\ _.. I to wall carpeting. Sh• was .wed 
to this pl•~• by State (hwy.) She has CCJ111Pletely painted and llncolewaed house 
and now t«>Uld llke to carpet. Advised her to wait, If possible, e,cplalned 
benefits - -"lch she Is f•lllar with. She Is not well and needs surgery but 
would llke to wait If possible until after she moves. If she has to_,.,. she 
would like a small house - Mybe wl 11 buy. Sh~ works nights, ls hoM ~ .ys. She 
oftentl•s has other people llvlng with her. Easy to talk to •••• understands 
procedures beca■se of previous MOYe by state hwy. 

ff .. 

WIil call again and get more Info. from u" If she doesn't hear soon that we have 
go ahead. She Is lanpatlent - wants to move now If she has to. says that we 
"roar big and do nothing except uke people like ae (her) wait, wait, wait." 
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--OUSING RE~UR~ES .SURVE­

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 
,, r I 

Analyst L Date of survey //I · / Tabulator _______ Date tabulated 
Dwe lling Unit No~_, _ Structure No. _•_ cins&s Block No. Census Tract No. ,. ' ---
Street Address , Apartment No. --
A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 

1. Assistance may be rieeded, yes , no __ 
2. Why no assistance may be needed 

a. Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date -----
c. Other reasons ------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Family relation Age Sex 
Head of household L. 

1 

Mo 
6. _______ __,. ____________ ~---,-.------------------
7. _________________ ~----t"f"-------------------
8. _________________________________________ _ 
9. ____________________ , ____________________ _ 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of ~mployment: 
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and lo~ation of jobs: 
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where obs are lo 

~~i"hi.;c.t. Co . L ,.., , , o ,.,s..J 

Distance 
ted to work 

"3~ 
3 ¼, 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 
any source 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 

$ thy-;urvey $ month's ~ng 1970 

5 

Total family or household income per month $ __ 8 __ 00 _____ $ __ ... f_QD _______ _ 
D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Sought: ,, . 

1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) JJ6 ') o I Cl i.:. 

2. Transportation, number of autos owned 2., , use bus ___ , walk __ 
, 3. Will rent house...c:...., apartment __ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at$ ____ per mo. 

(Furniturt: is owned, yes~ , no __ , stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 
Will buy house in price range $ h r L 

1 
,... , down payment of $ ___ , monthly payment of $ ~ C 

If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $ ----
Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms , kitchen t/ , dining room 1,...,,- , 

living room ✓, number of bathrooms_J_, total sq. ft. in dwelling unit __ -=.-== 
7. Other characteristics w o B I M ---------------------------------

I I r :. "'1 rt. r S 



- I ... 
HOUS·I NG RESOURCES SURVEY 

To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst ___ 1_, ______ Surveved ,. J; , 77, Tabulator _________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. / Structure No. I -Census Block No._-__ Census Tract No. 
Street Address ____ ?_ . ___________________ Apartment No. 

Legal Description---------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER 
I 

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? (>() Yes ( ) No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit 
✓ One-family house 

Apt. in a house 

No. of units in bldg. 

Apt. in apt. bldg. or p 1 ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has __ stories (do not 
count basement) 

II. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 

.. Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 

--- Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 
) Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo ---_i_ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
_ / _ No. ofbathrooms 
_!J_ No. of bedrooms (rooms U8ed mainly 

for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

1 ? 1 Period market value data applicable 
·"le, 7 Date of last appraisal 
fir Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 
Market Computed value 
value per sq. ft. 

L~d $ _____ $ ______ _ 

prove men ts 
T 1 

PO -HRS- I 
R • 1 /21 /71 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg. 

, ✓ Market value Computed value 
? for entire per sq. ft. for 

structure this dw. unit 
Land 
Improvements 
Total 

~ Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 
Sq. ft. of commercial space and value ---

of commercial space: Land$ ---
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 

Monthly Cash tilities Total paid 
aver!,_ge rent bl'. renter 
Rent $-_;'o.c,-o ", $ 
Electricity $ 
Gas l~o 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $ $ ~:2, $ ,J 
Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant~, owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR 

Listed wt th broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ -----
Period house has been for sale, months 

VII. REMARKS 



• • 
R E C E I P T -------

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES F0R FAMI LIE S AND INDIVIDU ALS. 

7 

( ) ) 
date 
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